



Cedar St Phase 1

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST QTY	UNIT MEA	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL BID PRICE
1	New Section of Sidewalk	7,872	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 78,720.00
2	6" Slect Fill	197	CY	\$ 40.00	\$ 7,880.00
3	ADA Detectable Warning Pads 2x4	5	EA	\$ 822.00	\$ 4,110.00
4	Handicap Ramp	2	EA	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 6,500.00
5	12" ADS Yard Inlet	3	EA	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 9,750.00
6	6" HDPE	200	LF	\$ 57.00	\$ 11,400.00
7	Minor Clearing	0.1	AC	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 7,500.00
8	Thermoplastic Cross Walk	1	LS	\$ 4,286.00	\$ 4,286.00
9	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID					\$ 133,746.00